ATO THETA ALPHA ALUMNI ASSOCIATION ACCEPTANCE OF MEMBERSHIP

The undersigned hereby accepts membership in the Theta Alpha Alumni Association of the Alpha Tau Omega Fraternity, (the "Alumni Association")

The undersigned also hereby:

- Acknowledges receipt of a copy of the Alumnni Association Bylaws ("Governing Documents");
- Acknowledges that membership shall be determined from time-to-time under the Governing Documents;
- Agrees to abide by the Association's Governing Documents;

Or email to: treasurer.atobsuinc@gmail.com

- Acknowledges that current annual membership dues for Members are \$20 to help with administrative costs:
- Understands that the undersigned may resign his membership in the Association at any time by
 written notice to the Association, but that such resignation does not relieve the undersigned from
 any obligations the undersigned may have to the Association as a result of obligations and commitments made before the resignation; and
- Understands that if the undersigned is submitting this form by email, you are agreeing that your electronic signature is the legal equivalent of your manual signature.

SIGNATURE	DATE
PRINTED NAME	PLEDGE CLASS
OCCUPATION	DEGREE(S)
ADDRESS	DEGREE(S) CONTINUED
ADDRESS	EMAIL
I'm willing to serve the Assoc. in the following areas:	ALTERNATIVE EMAIL
☐ Alumni Assoc. Board of DirectorsCommittees:☐ Capital Campaign☐ Communications	PHONE
 ☐ Events (Homecoming, Golf, Founder's Day, Technology (used by the organization), etc.) ☐ Scholarship ☐ Career Networking/Mentoring 	CELL PHONE For payment of dues, please send a check with this form, OR use one of the links below:
Other (please describe)	
Please return completed/signed Acceptance of Membership to: Theta Alpha Alumni Association c/o David McConaha 15011 Glenmoor Circle, Carmel, IN 46033.	